County of Newton, Texas
Recording and Reporting of Utility Services

Information posted in accordance with House Bill 3693, Chaper 2264-Section 2264.001(b).

Details can be obtained through the Newton County Auditor's Office in writing under the

Public Information Act:

Newton County Auditor
P.O. Box 296
Newton, TX 75966

email: elizabeth.holloway@co.newton.tx.us

Utility Company
Windstream

AT&T

February 2016

Location
Elevator
Justice of the Peace Pct 3
Powell Hotel
Courthouse
District Clerk
Maintenance
County Judge
County Auditor
Treasurer
District Attorney
Probation Department
History Center
Sheriff Department
Tax Assessor/Collector
Extension Office
Indigent Health
County Clerk
Veteran's Assistance
Justice of the Peace Pct 1
Commissioner Pct 2
Commissioner Pct 3
Justice of the Peace Pct 2
Newton Library
Courthouse Internet
Deweyville Sub Courthouse
Deweyville DPS Office
Justice of the Peace Pct 4
Commissioner Pct 4 Barn
Deweyville Motor Vehicle
Commissioner Pct 1 Barn
Bleakwood Motor Vehicle
Deweyville Library

Type of Service
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone
Telephone

Cost
58.78
198.95
60.60
753.26
139.95
65.09
140.52
132.11
132.79
142.54
131.57
123.44
844.47
617.31
181.99
193.61
191.76
52.20
133.95
190.47
61.28
178.93
140.15
654.42
171.32
138.23
93.02
93.48
95.33
49.02
52.52
63.67



Utility Company
First Choice Technology
Burkeville Water Supply

City of Newton

Deep East Texas Electric

Jasper Newton Electric

South Newton Water

Location
Sheriff Department
Cade Building
Commissioner Pct 2 Barn
Commissioner Pct 3 Barn
Justice of the Peace Pct 2
Blue House
Old DA Office
Jail
County Clerk/TAC Offices
Old Hospital
Courthouse
Civic Center Building
Storage building/Maintenance Barn
Brick Building/Special care
Powell Hotel
Mayflower Fire Tower
Cade Building
Commissioner Pct 2 Barn
Commissioner Pct 3 Barn
Justice of the Peace Pct 2
Compactor - Pct 3
Compactor - Pct 2
Compactor - Toledo Bend
Airport
Newton County Aviation
Commissioner Pct 1 Barn
Radio Tower - Pct 1
Commissioner Pct 4 Barn
Compactor - Pct 4
Deweyville Community Center
Old Salem Community Bldg
Hartburg Community Bldg
Deweyville Library
Airport Beacon
Compactor - Bon Wier
Compactor - Call
Deweyville Sub-Courthouse
Deweyville Sr. Citizen Center
Commissioner Pct 4 Barn
Deweyville Community Center
Deweyville Sub-Courthouse
Deweyville Library
Deweyville Sr. Citizen Center

TOTAL UTILITIES PAID

Type of Service Cost

Tele/Long Distance 253.96
Water 25.44
Water 26.35
Water 28.22
Water 24.87
Water/Elec/Sewer 13.49
Water/Elec/Sewer 218.54
Water/Elec/Sewer 1,225.53
Water/Elec/Sewer 900.04
Water/Elec/Sewer 1,399.47
Water/Elec/Sewer 1,925.84
Water/Elec/Sewer 439.77
Water/Elec/Sewer 125.46
Water/Elec/Sewer 220.00
Water/Elec/Sewer 525.64
Electricity 39.29
Electricity 283.92
Electricity 90.78
Electricity 57.49
Electricity 81.40
Electricity 57.02
Electricity 25.02
Electricity 52.93
Electricity 56.73
Electricity 14.88
Electricity 163.96
Electricity 203.00
Electricity 134.80
Electricity 25.61
Electricity 213.82
Electricity 45.00
Electricity 51.26
Electricity 149.00
Electricity 57.00
Electricity 19.35
Electricity 17.70
Electricity 325.40
Electricity 27812
Water 48.00
Water 72.00
Water 48.00
Water 48.00
Water 48.00

16,336.83



