County of Newton, Texas Recording and Reporting of Utility Services

Information posted in accordance with House Bill 3693, Chaper 2264-Section 2264.001(b).

Details can be obtained through the Newton County Auditor's Office in writing under the Public Information Act:

Newton County Auditor
P.O. Box 296
Newton, TX 75966
email: elizabeth.holloway@co.newton.tx.us

February 2016

Utility Company	Location	Type of Service	Cost
Windstream	Elevator	Telephone	58.78
	Justice of the Peace Pct 3	Telephone	198.95
	Powell Hotel	Telephone	60.60
	Courthouse	Telephone	753.26
	District Clerk	Telephone	139.95
	Maintenance	Telephone	65.09
	County Judge	Telephone	140.52
	County Auditor	Telephone	132.11
	Treasurer	Telephone	132.79
	District Attorney	Telephone	142.54
	Probation Department	Telephone	131.57
	History Center	Telephone	123.44
	Sheriff Department	Telephone	844.47
	Tax Assessor/Collector	Telephone	617.31
	Extension Office	Telephone	181.99
	Indigent Health	Telephone	193.61
	County Clerk	Telephone	191.76
	Veteran's Assistance	Telephone	52.20
	Justice of the Peace Pct 1	Telephone	133.95
	Commissioner Pct 2	Telephone	190.47
	Commissioner Pct 3	Telephone	61.28
	Justice of the Peace Pct 2	Telephone	178.93
	Newton Library	Telephone	140.15
	Courthouse Internet	Telephone	654.42
AT&T	Deweyville Sub Courthouse	Telephone	171.32
	Deweyville DPS Office	Telephone	138.23
	Justice of the Peace Pct 4	Telephone	93.02
	Commissioner Pct 4 Barn	Telephone	93.48
	Deweyville Motor Vehicle	Telephone	95.33
	Commissioner Pct 1 Barn	Telephone	49.02
	Bleakwood Motor Vehicle	Telephone	52.52
	Deweyville Library	Telephone	63.67

Utility Company	Location	Type of Service	Cost
First Choice Technology	Sheriff Department	Tele/Long Distance	253.96
Burkeville Water Supply	Cade Building	Water	25.44
	Commissioner Pct 2 Barn	Water	26.35
	Commissioner Pct 3 Barn	Water	28.22
	Justice of the Peace Pct 2	Water	24.87
City of Newton	Blue House	Water/Elec/Sewer	13.49
	Old DA Office	Water/Elec/Sewer	218.54
	Jail	Water/Elec/Sewer	1,225.53
	County Clerk/TAC Offices	Water/Elec/Sewer	900.04
	Old Hospital	Water/Elec/Sewer	1,399.47
	Courthouse	Water/Elec/Sewer	1,925.84
	Civic Center Building	Water/Elec/Sewer	439.77
	Storage building/Maintenance Barn	Water/Elec/Sewer	125.46
	Brick Building/Special care	Water/Elec/Sewer	220.00
	Powell Hotel	Water/Elec/Sewer	525.64
Deep East Texas Electric	Mayflower Fire Tower	Electricity	39.29
	Cade Building	Electricity	283.92
	Commissioner Pct 2 Barn	Electricity	90.78
	Commissioner Pct 3 Barn	Electricity	57.49
	Justice of the Peace Pct 2	Electricity	81.40
	Compactor - Pct 3	Electricity	57.02
	Compactor - Pct 2	Electricity	25.02
	Compactor - Toledo Bend	Electricity	52.93
Jasper Newton Electric	Airport	Electricity	56.73
	Newton County Aviation	Electricity	14.88
	Commissioner Pct 1 Barn	Electricity	163.96
	Radio Tower - Pct 1	Electricity	203.00
	Commissioner Pct 4 Barn	Electricity	134.80
	Compactor - Pct 4	Electricity	25.61
	Deweyville Community Center	Electricity	213.82
	Old Salem Community Bldg	Electricity	45.00
	Hartburg Community Bldg	Electricity	51.26
	Deweyville Library	Electricity	149.00
	Airport Beacon	Electricity	57.00
	Compactor - Bon Wier	Electricity	19.35
	Compactor - Call	Electricity	17.70
	Deweyville Sub-Courthouse	Electricity	325.40
	Deweyville Sr. Citizen Center	Electricity	278.12
South Newton Water	Commissioner Pct 4 Barn	Water	48.00
	Deweyville Community Center	Water	72.00
	Deweyville Sub-Courthouse	Water	48.00
	Deweyville Library	Water	48.00
	Deweyville Sr. Citizen Center	Water	48.00

TOTAL UTILITIES PAID

16,336.83